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Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) José Pragosa
1 2:08.198 +1:10.674 11:02:48.208
2 1:20.305 +22.781 11:04:08.513
3 1:03.449 +5.925 11:05:11.962
4 58.014 +0.490 11:06:09.976
5 59.761 +2.237 11:07:09.737
6 1:00.652 +3.128 11:08:10.389
7 57.524 - 11:09:07.913
8 57.900 +0.376 11:10:05.813
9 1:01.516 +3.992 11:11:07.329
(74) Duarte Ferreira
1 1:20.475 +16.684 11:01:48.509
2 1:15.108 +11.317 11:03:03.617
3 1:08.301 +4.510 11:04:11.918
4 1:08.697 +4.906 11:05:20.615
5 1:06.420 +2.629 11:06:27.035
6 1:13.549 +9.758 11:07:40.584
7 1:03.791 - 11:08:44.375
8 1:05.527 +1.736 11:09:49.902
9 1:06.956 +3.165 11:10:56.858
(75) Rodrigo Valério
1 1:19.840 +16.005 11:02:03.836
2 1:10.611 +6.776 11:03:14.447
3 1:08.348 +4.513 11:04:22.795
4 1:10.602 +6.767 11:05:33.397
5 1:03.906 +0.071 11:06:37.303
6 1:03.835 - 11:07:41.138
7 1:06.151 +2.316 11:08:47.289
8 1:04.356 +0.521 11:09:51.645
9 1:05.641 +1.806 11:10:57.286
(62) Xavier Prior
1 1:16.814 +12.821 11:02:00.019
2 1:08.304 +4.311 11:03:08.323
3 1:03.993 - 11:04:12.316
4 1:07.670 +3.677 11:05:19.986
5 1:06.635 +2.642 11:06:26.621
6 1:10.653 +6.660 11:07:37.274
7 1:09.487 +5.494 11:08:46.761
8 1:08.840 +4.847 11:09:55.601
9 1:08.194 +4.201 11:11:03.795
(68) Francisco Ferraz
1 1:23.648 +18.887 11:01:50.335
2 1:12.453 +7.692 11:03:02.788
3 1:08.000 +3.239 11:04:10.788
4 1:07.573 +2.812 11:05:18.361
5 1:04.761 - 11:06:23.122
6 1:07.138 +2.377 11:07:30.260
7 1:06.360 +1.599 11:08:36.620
8 1:06.342 +1.581 11:09:42.962
9 1:04.860 +0.099 11:10:47.822
(60) Diogo Reis
1 1:27.510 +21.761 11:01:59.629
2 1:13.727 +7.978 11:03:13.356
3 1:08.910 +3.161 11:04:22.266
4 1:11.433 +5.684 11:05:33.699
5 1:06.932 +1.183 11:06:40.631
6 1:10.553 +4.804 11:07:51.184
7 1:06.630 +0.881 11:08:57.814
8 1:05.749 - 11:10:03.563
9 1:06.612 +0.863 11:11:10.175
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(66) Fabio Monteiro
1 1:19.184 +11.878 11:01:47.800
2 1:14.507 +7.201 11:03:02.307
3 1:11.116 +3.810 11:04:13.423
4 1:08.132 +0.826 11:05:21.555
5 1:11.212 +3.906 11:06:32.767
6 1:07.898 +0.592 11:07:40.665
7 1:07.306 - 11:08:47.971
8 1:08.746 +1.440 11:09:56.717
9 1:08.129 +0.823 11:11:04.846
(71) Iara Franco
1 1:31.848 +22.245 11:02:23.617
2 1:25.668 +16.065 11:03:49.285
3 1:18.580 +8.977 11:05:07.865
4 1:14.338 +4.735 11:06:22.203
5 1:12.150 +2.547 11:07:34.353
6 1:11.077 +1.474 11:08:45.430
7 1:09.603 - 11:09:55.033
8 1:12.559 +2.956 11:11:07.592
(63) Joana Silva
1 1:35.314 +25.661 11:02:22.411
2 1:24.280 +14.627 11:03:46.691
3 1:15.596 +5.943 11:05:02.287
4 1:14.198 +4.545 11:06:16.485
5 1:13.473 +3.820 11:07:29.958
6 1:09.653 - 11:08:39.611
7 1:10.048 +0.395 11:09:49.659
8 1:13.988 +4.335 11:11:03.647
(65) Margarida Gil
1 1:43.525 +29.981 11:02:34.546
2 1:25.099 +11.555 11:03:59.645
3 1:16.477 +2.933 11:05:16.122
4 1:17.575 +4.031 11:06:33.697
5 1:17.359 +3.815 11:07:51.056
6 1:17.271 +3.727 11:09:08.327
7 1:13.544 - 11:10:21.871
(70) Duarte Calgas
1 1:38.413 +23.795 11:02:18.144
2 1:33.346 +18.728 11:03:51.490
3 1:22.314 +7.696 11:05:13.804
4 1:25.653 +11.035 11:06:39.457
5 1:14.618 - 11:07:54.075
6 1:25.827 +11.209 11:09:19.902
7 1:22.374 +7.756 11:10:42.276
(64) Joao Santos
1 1:45.813 +29.349 11:02:32.415
2 1:33.744 +17.280 11:04:06.159
3 1:27.997 +11.533 11:05:34.156
4 1:28.946 +12.482 11:07:03.102
5 1:24.904 +8.440 11:08:28.006
6 1:20.108 +3.644 11:09:48.114
7 1:16.464 - 11:11:04.578
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